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BENJAMIN

N° Ord. Equipo Club Clas. TOTAL
4 KUNG-FU PANDA C.D.G.R.Liceo Cérdoba 1 10,600
2 EL BERCIAL C.D.E.G.R. Villa Getafe El Bercial 2 7,100 2,300 ¢ 2,300
3 LOCATISS C.D.E.G.R. Villa Getafe Calasancias 3 5,300 1,000 § 1,400
1 ELCIRCO C-B-.G-R-E-Nevada-Armilla

Equipo Club TOTAL
5 BOLLIWOOD C.D.G.R.Liceo Cérdoba 1 11,900 | 4,800 : 4,400
1 TORREJON DE LA CALZADA I.Torrején de la Calzada 2 11,800 | 4,700 : 4,500
3 RIVAS Club Gimnasia Ritmica Rivas Gl 11,000 4,400 : 4,800
4 AZAFATAS Club Gimnasia Pivot Brunete 4 9,300 3,400 i 3,800
2 WONDERFULLS C.D.E.G.R. Villa Getafe Calasancias 5 5,050 1,100 i 0,800
INFANTIL

Equipo Club TOTAL EJECUCION
3 FARAONAS DE EGIPTO C.D.G.R.E.Nevada-Armilla 1 13,700 6,200 : 6,600
4 DONCELLAS Club Gimnasia Pivot Brunete 2 12,900 | 6,200 : 6,600
2 RIVAS Club Gimnasia Ritmica Rivas 3 12,200 | 5,400 : 5,800
5 STAR Club Star Gym 4 11,100 | 6,600 : 6,600
1 GRAN SHOWMAN C.D.E.G.R. Villa Getafe M-4 5 7,500 2,800 : 3,200

Equipo Club TOTAL EjecucioN | vi | TEcnico | va | ArmisTico |
1 LOBAS C.D.G.R.E.Nevada-Armilla 1 13,700 6,700 i 6,500
2 RIVAS Club Gimnasia Ritmica Rivas 2 12,100 5,900 : 5,500
4 EL FANTASMA DE LA OPERA C.D.E.G.R. Villa Getafe M-4 Bl 11,200 | 5,400 ; 5,000
3 QUIMBARA Club Gimnasia Pivot Brunete 4 10,850 | 4,700 i 4,600

Equipo Club TOTAL escucion | vr | Tecnico | va | Arristico |
2 ESTETICA SUPRA VITORIA Club Ritmica y Estética Vitoria 1 14,750 7,100 ; 6,800
1 PARIS Club Gimnasia Pivot Brunete 2 13,100 | 5,400 : 5,000
3 AMERICANAS C.G.R.Iplacea Alkal'a 3 12,800 5,600 i 5,200
5 C.X.P. Club Ximnasia Pavillon 4 12,700 5,500 § 5,100
4 TORREJON DE LA CALZADA 1. Torrejon de la Calzada 5 12,100 5,500 i 5,300
6 FAST-FURIOUS C.G.R.Iplacea Alkal'a 6 10,600 | 4,300 i 4,500
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